

Contract 8.0 Town of Mocksville Salisbury St./Hwy 601 Utility Improvements			Lakey's Backhoe Service Mocksville, North Carolina License No. 46862		North State Water and Sewer Winston-Salem, North Carolina License No. 76022		Bell Construction Statesville, North Carolina License No. 3051		Propst Construction Company Concord, North Carolina License No. 1323	
Description	Unit	Number of Units	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1 6-inch Ductile Iron Pipe	LF	1,625	\$71.60	\$116,350.00	\$70.00	\$113,750.00	\$112.08	\$182,130.00		
2 Ductile Iron Pipe Fittings	LB	900	4.98	4,482.00	5.00	4,500.00	3.75	3,375.00		
3 6-inch RJ Gate Valve	EA	7	868.00	6,076.00	2,200.00	15,400.00	985.00	6,895.00		
4 Water Service Line	LF	460	26.95	12,397.00	40.00	18,400.00	20.00	9,200.00		
5 New Water Meter	EA	13	887.00	11,531.00	1,600.00	20,800.00	700.00	9,100.00		
6 Water Service Connection	EA	13	385.00	5,005.00	540.00	7,020.00	690.00	8,970.00		
7 Fire Hydrant	EA	3	3,604.00	10,812.00	4,825.00	14,475.00	4,750.00	14,250.00		
8 Fire Hydrant Leg	LF	25	20.00	500.00	125.00	3,125.00	40.00	1,000.00		
9 Abandon Water Line	LF	1,450	4.24	6,148.00	14.00	20,300.00	8.25	11,962.50		
10 Remove Water Meter	EA	15	200.00	3,000.00	600.00	9,000.00	620.00	9,300.00		
11 Remove Fire Hydrant	EA	3	440.00	1,320.00	1,100.00	3,300.00	1,395.00	4,185.00		
12 8-inch Gravity Sewer	LF	600	148.00	88,800.00	60.00	36,000.00	164.82	98,892.00		
13 Standard (4-ft Dia.) Manhole	EA	3	2,900.00	8,700.00	3,300.00	9,900.00	2,575.00	7,725.00		
14 Doghouse (5-ft Dia.) Manhole	EA	1	7,495.00	7,495.00	4,200.00	4,200.00	7,150.00	7,150.00		
15 Connection to Existing Manhole	EA	2	2,790.00	5,580.00	800.00	1,600.00	2,390.00	4,780.00		
16 Service Connection	LF	200	54.41	10,882.00	52.00	10,400.00	59.00	11,800.00		
17 Abandon Sewer Line	LF	500	9.70	4,850.00	18.00	9,000.00	13.75	6,875.00		
18 Abandon Manhole	EA	2	800.00	1,600.00	3,200.00	6,400.00	4,115.00	8,230.00		
19 Silt Fence	LF	1,200	4.00	4,800.00	4.00	4,800.00	2.80	3,360.00		
20 Traffic Control	LS	1	12,000.00	12,000.00	24,000.00	24,000.00	45,306.50	45,306.50		
21 8-inch Base Course	SY	550	54.24	29,832.00	95.00	52,250.00	40.00	22,000.00		
SUB-TOTAL (All Items 1 through 21)				352,160.00		388,620.00		476,486.00		
22 Mobilization (Not to Exceed 3% of Items 1-21)	LS	1		10,000.00		5,000.00		8,008.00		
23 Contingency Allowance (10% of Items 1-21)	LS	1		35,216.00		38,862.00		47,648.60		
TOTAL BID - CONTRACT 8.0 (All Items 1 through 23)				\$397,376.00		\$432,482.00		\$532,142.60		

Irregularities		1 - Bid Security Issued to incorrect Owner.		1 - Bid Form Incomplete
----------------	--	---	--	-------------------------

I certify that this Tabulation is a true and correct copy of the Canvass of Bids received on Thursday, February 1, 2018 at 2:00 PM.

WILLIS ENGINEERS  
  
 BY: \_\_\_\_\_